CHROMEDATA Lockhart Automotive Inc.

An Autodata Solutions Brand  gean Lockhart | 416-410-4938 | sean@lockhartautomotive.ca

Vehicle: [Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162" (< Complete )

Window Sticker
SUMMARY

[Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162"

Interior:Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No colour has been selected.

Engine, 6.6L V8

Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty

OPTIONS
CODE
TK20953

1SA
A52
AKO
AQQ
C49
C7G
CGN
DBG
E63
GAZ
GT4
H1T
IOR

K34
KW5S
L8T
MYD
Nzz

MODEL

[Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162"

OPTIONS

Federal air conditioning excise tax

Work Truck Preferred Equipment Group

Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench (no storage)
Glass, deep-tinted

Remote Keyless Entry

Defogger, rear-window electric

GVWR, 10,500 Ibs. (4763 kg)

Bed Liner, Spray-on, Pickup bedliner with GMC logo
Mirrors, outside power-adjustable vertical trailering
Pickup bed

Summit White

Rear axle, 3.73 ratio

Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Audio system, GMC Infotainment System with 7" diagonal colour
touch-screen

Cruise control, steering wheel-mounted
Alternator, 220 amps

Engine, 6.6L V8

Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty

Skid Plates

Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

MSRP:$52,198.00

MSRP
$52,198.00

$100.00
$0.00
$0.00

$625.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Current report content is based on Data Version 11557, 26-Jan-2020 10:17:00 PST PM. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual vehicle
performance will depend on your operating conditions. All Information, specifications and pricing in this application are based on the latest information available. Chrome Data

reserves the right to discontinue or change, at any time, without prior notice, the pricing, specifications, options, materials, equipment, design and models.
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PCI Convenience Package $1,660.00

PYN Wheels, 17" (43.2 cm) painted steel, Silver $0.00

QHQ Tires, LT245/75R17E all-season, blackwall $0.00

QT5 Tailgate, gate function manual with EZ Lift Inc.

UF2 LED Cargo Area Lighting Inc.

VYU Snow Plow Prep Package $445.00

ZHQ Tire, spare LT245/75R17E all-season, blackwall $0.00
CUSTOM EQUIPMENT

Admin Admin Fee $395.00

ComTruck OMVIC $10, PMCVI $110, Fuel $125, TSF $38.50 $283.50
SUBTOTAL $55,606.50
Adjustments Total $0.00
Total Tax $100.00
Destination Charge $1,900.00
TOTAL PRICE $57,606.50

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:N/A
Est Highway:N/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A
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