

Sean Lockhart | 416-410-4938 | sean@lockhartautomotive.ca

Vehicle: [Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162" (Complete)

SUMMARY

[Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162"

Interior: Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No colour has been selected.

Engine, 6.6L V8

Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty

OPTIONS

TIONS					
CODE	MODEL		MSRP		
TK20953	[Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162"		\$52,198.00		
	OPTIONS				
	Federal air conditioning excise tax		\$100.00		
1SA	Work Truck Preferred Equipment Group		\$0.00		
A52	Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench (no storage)		\$0.00		
AKO	Glass, deep-tinted	Inc.			
AQQ	Remote Keyless Entry	Inc.			
C49	Defogger, rear-window electric	Inc.			
C7G	GVWR, 10,500 lbs. (4763 kg)	Inc.			
CGN	Bed Liner, Spray-on, Pickup bedliner with GMC logo		\$625.00		
DBG	Mirrors, outside power-adjustable vertical trailering	Inc.			
E63	Pickup bed		\$0.00		
GAZ	Summit White		\$0.00		
GT4	Rear axle, 3.73 ratio		\$0.00		
H1T	Jet Black, Cloth seat trim		\$0.00		
IOR	Audio system, GMC Infotainment System with 7" diagonal col touch-screen	our	\$0.00		
K34	Cruise control, steering wheel-mounted	Inc.			
KW5	Alternator, 220 amps	Inc.			
L8T	Engine, 6.6L V8		\$0.00		
MYD	Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty		\$0.00		
NZZ	Skid Plates	Inc.			

Current report content is based on Data Version 11557, 26-Jan-2020 10:17:00 PST PM. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual vehicle performance will depend on your operating conditions. All Information, specifications and pricing in this application are based on the latest information available. Chrome Data reserves the right to discontinue or change, at any time, without prior notice, the pricing, specifications, options, materials, equipment, design and models.

MSRP:\$52,198.00

Sean Lockhart | 416-410-4938 | sean@lockhartautomotive.ca

Vehicle: [Retail] 2020 GMC Sierra 2500HD (TK20953) 4WD Double Cab 162" (
 Complete)

PCI	Convenience Package		\$1,660.00
PYN	Wheels, 17" (43.2 cm) painted steel, Silver		\$0.00
QHQ	Tires, LT245/75R17E all-season, blackwall		\$0.00
QT5	Tailgate, gate function manual with EZ Lift	Inc.	
UF2	LED Cargo Area Lighting	Inc.	
VYU	Snow Plow Prep Package		\$445.00
ZHQ	Tire, spare LT245/75R17E all-season, blackwall		\$0.00
	CUSTOM EQUIPMENT		
Admin	Admin Fee		\$395.00
ComTruck	OMVIC \$10, PMCVI \$110, Fuel \$125, TSF \$38.50		\$283.50
	SUBTOTAL		\$55,606.50
	Adjustments Total		\$0.00
	Total Tax		\$100.00
	Destination Charge		\$1,900.00
	TOTAL PRICE		\$57,606.50

FUEL ECONOMY

Est City:N/A

Est Highway:N/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A

Current report content is based on Data Version 11557, 26-Jan-2020 10:17:00 PST PM. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual vehicle performance will depend on your operating conditions. All Information, specifications and pricing in this application are based on the latest information available. Chrome Data reserves the right to discontinue or change, at any time, without prior notice, the pricing, specifications, options, materials, equipment, design and models.